Allegheny County Council

436 Grant Street, Room 119 Pittsburgh, PA 15219 Phone: 412-350-6490



Meeting Agenda - Approved

Wednesday, December 11, 2024

4:30 PM

Conference Room 1

Committee on Appointment Review

Michelle Naccarati-Chapkis, Chair; Committee of the Whole

I. Call to Order

II. Roll Call

III. Approval of Minutes

13315-24 Approving the minutes of the October 16, 2024 meeting of the Committee

on Appointment Review.

IV. Agenda Items

Appointments

13293-24 Approving the re-appointment of Dr. Joylette Portlock, Ph.D. to the

Allegheny County Board of Health for a term to be effective through January

13, 2029.

Sponsors: Chief Executive

Legislative History

11/19/24 County Council Referred to the Committee on Appointment

Review

13294-24 Approving the appointment of Dr. Dara Mendez, Ph.D. to the Allegheny

County Board of Health for a term to be effective through January 13, 2029.

Sponsors: Chief Executive

Legislative History

11/19/24 County Council Referred to the Committee on Appointment

Reviev

<u>13295-24</u> Approving the appointment of Dr. Elizabeth Cuevas, M.D. to the Allegheny

County Board of Health for a term to be effective through January 13, 2029.

<u>Sponsors:</u> Chief Executive

Legislative History

11/19/24 County Council Referred to the Committee on Appointment

Review

13296-24 Approving the appointment of Dr. Graham Snyder, M.D. to the Allegheny

County Board of Health for a term to be effective through January 13, 2029.

Sponsors: Chief Executive

Legislative History

11/19/24 County Council Referred to the Committee on Appointment

Review

Approving the appointment of Dr. Khlood F. Salman, DrPH, RN, FAAN to

the Allegheny County Board of Health for a term to be effective through

January 13, 2029.

Sponsors: Chief Executive

Legislative History

	11/19/24	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review	
13298-24	Approving the appointment of Dr. Margaret Larkins-Pettigrew, M.D. to the Allegheny County Board of Health for a term to be effective through January 13, 2029.			
Sponsors:	Chief Execut	Chief Executive		
	<u>Legislative Hi</u>	story		
	11/19/24	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review	
13299-24	Approving the appointment of Dr. Michael Yonas, DrPH to the Allegheny County Board of Health for a term to be effective through January 13, 2029.			
Sponsors:	Chief Executive			
	Legislative Hi			
	11/19/24	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review	
<u>13300-24</u>	Approving the appointment of Laura Dagley to the Allegheny County Board of Health for a term to be effective through January 13, 2029.			
Sponsors:	Chief Executive			
	Legislative History			
	11/19/24	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review	
<u>13301-24</u>	Approving the appointment of LIsa Scales to the Allegheny County Board of Health for a term to be effective through January 13, 2029.			
Sponsors:	Chief Executive			
	<u>Legislative History</u>			
	11/19/24	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review	

V. Adjournment